
WHAT’S ON

APRIL - AUGUST 2024

SUMMER

For more information please visit: 
www.moorlands.org.uk

Follow us on:

TRAINING & EVENTS

MBF MUSIC TRAINING 

UNITE CAMP

We run regular training events to equip 
the members of our church for the work of 
ministry (Ephesians 4:11-16). Here’s what’s 
coming up:

An evening for churches in the Morecambe 
Bay Fellowship to equip and strengthen 
musicians and bands with biblical principles 
and practical skills.

A fun, Bible-packed, camp for 11-18s run by 
the Morecambe Bay Fellowship of churches. 
This year we’ll see how the good news of Jesus 
turned the whole world upside down in the book 
of Acts. More info at: https://unitecamp.co.uk

29 April

20-25 July



WEEKLY EVENTS

STUDENT REAL FOOD

CHILDREN’S GROUPS

SUNDAYS

SUNDAYS

GROWTH GROUPS

FREE ENGLISH LESSONS

PRAYER TEA

CONNECT & FOCUS

Our student meeting takes place every Sunday 
night during term time at 5pm (excluding 
Prayer Tea Sundays). Includes a short talk, 
meal, and small group Bible studies.

A full children’s programme runs in all our 
morning gatherings for 0-11s. Baby Grubs (0-
2s), Mini Grubs (2-4s) and Grub Groups (4-11s).

Our adult small groups meet at various times 
around the city.

Our English as a Second Language (ESL) 
course runs on Tuesdays at 6pm. Our 
‘International Hub’ discussion cafe takes place 
once a month.

A time to lift our gaze and pray for the work of 
God in Lancaster and further afield. We also 
share communion at Prayer Tea.

Connect (11-14s) and Focus (14-18s) take 
place every Wednesday at 5-6.30pm.

Habakkuk 1:1-11 Questioning God in an 
Unjust World

Habakkuk 1:12-2:20 Waiting for God when 
the Wicked Win

Habakkuk 3:1-19 Knowing God and his 
Certain Word

Prayer Tea

Luke 9:18-27 Death, Glory and Discipleship

Luke 9:28-36 Death, Glory and Jesus

Luke 9:37-50 Greatness in the Kingdom

Luke 9:51-62 Priorities in the Kingdom

Luke 10:1-16 The Messengers of the Kingdom

Luke 10:17-24 The Miracle of Sight

Luke 10:25-37 Mission Impossible

1 Thessalonians 1:2-3 Thanksgiving

Ephesians 3:14-21 Maturity

Prayer Tea

Romans 15:5-6 Unity

Ephesians 6:18-20 Boldness

Joshua 1:1-18 The Promise of God

Joshua 2:1-24 The Promise and Faith

Joshua 3:1-17 The Promise and Power

Prayer Tea

Joshua 4:1-24 The Promise and All People

Joshua 5:1-15 The God of the Promise

Joshua: People of the Promise: Part 1

Luke 9-10: The Call

23/06

30/06

07/07

14/07

21/07

28/07

04/08

11/08

18/08

25/08

21/04

28/04

05/05

12/05

19/05

26/05

02/06

09/06

16/06

First Sunday of the month, 3-5pm

Praying with Paul

Habakkuk: Yet I Will Rejoice


