TRAINING & EVENTS

We run regular training events to equip the members of our church for the work of ministry (Ephesians 4:11-16). Here's what's coming up:

MBF MUSIC TRAINING

29 April

An evening for churches in the Morecambe Bay Fellowship to equip and strengthen musicians and bands with biblical principles and practical skills.

UNITE CAMP

20-25 July

A fun, Bible-packed, camp for 11-18s run by the Morecambe Bay Fellowship of churches. This year we'll see how the good news of Jesus turned the whole world upside down in the book of Acts. More info at: https://unitecamp.co.uk



For more information please visit: www.moorlands.org.uk

Follow us on:













Moorlands Church

WHAT'S ON **SUMMER**

APRIL - AUGUST 2024

SUNDAYS

11/08

18/08

25/08

	Joshua: People of the Promise: Part 1
21/04	Joshua 1:1-18 The Promise of God
28/04	Joshua 2:1-24 The Promise and Faith
05/05	Joshua 3:1-17 The Promise and Power
	Prayer Tea
12/05	Joshua 4:1-24 The Promise and All People
19/05	Joshua 5:1-15 The God of the Promise
	Praying with Paul
26/05	1 Thessalonians 1:2-3 Thanksgiving
02/06	Ephesians 3:14-21 Maturity
	Prayer Tea
09/06	Romans 15:5-6 Unity
16/06	Ephesians 6:18-20 Boldness
	Habakkuk: Yet I Will Rejoice
23/06	Habakkuk 1:1-11 Questioning God in an Unjust World
30/06	Habakkuk 1:12-2:20 Waiting for God when the Wicked Win
07/07	Habakkuk 3:1-19 Knowing God and his Certain Word
	Prayer Tea
	Luke 9-10: The Call
14/07	Luke 9:18-27 Death, Glory and Discipleship
21/07	Luke 9:28-36 Death, Glory and Jesus
28/07	Luke 9:37-50 Greatness in the Kingdom
04/08	Luke 9:51-62 Priorities in the Kingdom

Luke 10:1-16 The Messengers of the Kingdom

Luke 10:17-24 The Miracle of Sight

Luke 10:25-37 Mission Impossible



SUNDAYS

PRAYER TEA

First Sunday of the month, 3-5pm

A time to lift our gaze and pray for the work of God in Lancaster and further afield. We also share communion at Prayer Tea.

CHILDREN'S GROUPS

A full children's programme runs in all our morning gatherings for 0-11s. Baby Grubs (0-2s), Mini Grubs (2-4s) and Grub Groups (4-11s).



WEEKLY EVENTS

STUDENT REAL FOOD

Our student meeting takes place every Sunday night during term time at 5pm (excluding Prayer Tea Sundays). Includes a short talk, meal, and small group Bible studies.

GROWTH GROUPS

Our adult small groups meet at various times around the city.

FREE ENGLISH LESSONS

Our English as a Second Language (ESL) course runs on Tuesdays at 6pm. Our 'International Hub' discussion cafe takes place once a month.

CONNECT & FOCUS

Connect (11-14s) and Focus (14-18s) take place every Wednesday at 5-6.30pm.